Position

Probation Unit Supervisor

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer I

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Total Wages

$96,304

$70,752

$70,677

$66,888

$62,829

$58,614

$55,914

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$69,952
$72,257
$48,560
$63,311
$46,616

$38,295

$30,977



