Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$96,304	\$69,952
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$70,752	\$72,257
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$70,677	\$48,560
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$66,888	\$63,311
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$62,829	\$46,616
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$58,614	\$38,295
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$55,914	\$30,977